—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position
Principal
Vice Principal
Teacher-6
Teacher-6
Teacher-3
Teacher-K Transitional
Teacher-K
Teacher-K
Teacher-1
Vice Principal
Teacher-5/6
Teacher-2
Teacher-1
Teacher-K
Teacher-4
Teacher-3
Teacher-6
Teacher-1
Teacher-4
Teacher-5
Teacher-5
Teacher-4
Teacher-3
Teacher-4
Teacher-5
Teacher-3
Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Teacher-2
Teacher-K
Teacher-2

Teacher-K

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department Total Wages
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton

Barton

$151,912
$122,280
$113,240
$113,047
$112,307
$112,107
$112,080
$111,770
$109,610
$108,870
$108,634
$108,562
$106,022
$105,962
$105,600
$105,425
$105,412
$104,812
$104,742
$104,742
$104,629
$102,047
$101,679
$100,421
$100,053

$99,756

$99,610

$97,234

$96,899

$86,254

$67,458



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Teacher-1

Teacher-2

Teacher-5
Teacher-1/2
Teacher-2

Teacher-1

Custodian

Lead Custodian
Teacher-2

Schl Office Coordinator
Custodian

Schl Office Assistant
Custodian

Fam & Comm Engagement Spec
Technology Asst
Principal

Schl Office Assistant
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barton

Barton

$67,002
$66,343
$64,536
$64,190
$62,688
$62,507
$61,836
$60,324
$59,533
$58,273
$57,469
$54,193
$43,226
$41,656
$36,553
$20,266
$17,338
$9,498
$9,392
$8,995
$8,846
$8,812
$8,660
$7,375
$7,112
$4,976
$2,765



