	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$151,912
2.	Vice Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$122,280
3.	Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$113,240
4.	Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$113,047
5.	Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$112,307
6.	Teacher-K Transitional		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$112,107
7.	Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$112,080
8.	Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$111,770
9.	Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$109,610
10.	Vice Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$108,870
11.	Teacher-5/6		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$108,634
12.	Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$108,562
13.	Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$106,022
14.	Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$105,962
15.	Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$105,600
16.	Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$105,425
17.	Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$105,412
18.	Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$104,812
19.	Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$104,742
20.	Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$104,742
21.	Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$104,629
22.	Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$102,047
23.	Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$101,679
24.	Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$100,421
25.	Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$100,053
26.	Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$99,756
27.	Teacher-Tosa Instruction		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$99,610
28.	Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$97,234
29.	Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$96,899
30.	Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$86,254
31.	Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$67,458

32.	Teacher-1	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$67,002
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
33.	Teacher-2	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$66,343
34.	Teacher-5	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$64,536
35.	Teacher-1/2	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$64,190
36.	Teacher-2	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$62,688
37.	Teacher-1	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$62,507
38.	Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$61,836
39.	Lead Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$60,324
40.	Teacher-2	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$59,533
41.	Schl Office Coordinator	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$58,273
42.	Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$57,469
43.	Schl Office Assistant	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$54,193
44.	Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$43,226
45.	Fam & Comm Engagement Spec	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$41,656
46.	Technology Asst	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$36,553
47.	Principal	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$20,266
48.	Schl Office Assistant	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$17,338
49.	Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$9,498
50.	Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$9,392
51.	Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$8,995
52.	Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$8,846
53.	Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$8,812
54.	Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$8,660
55.	Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$7,375
56.	Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$7,112
57.	Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$4,976
58.	Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Barton	\$2,765